Features and Benefits
Simply load the fiber, score and cleave.
No custom fiber handlers are required.
The hand held cleaver does not require a work surface in
order to perform precision cleaves.
FBC-002
The FBC-002 Basic Cleaver is a handheld cleaver de-
signed for the easy installation of single-fiber UniCam®

Typical Cleave Quality < 1 ° angle
Fiber Type Multimode / Single-mode
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Units per Delivery
FBC-002 Basic Cleaver, score and snap style cleaver 1/1
FBC-006 Fiber Cleaver, Precision Diamond, single-fiber 1/1
FBC-007 UniCam® High-Performance Precision Flat Cleaver 1/1
FBC-012 Fiber Cleaver, High Performance, Ribbon Fiber 1/1
Fiber Cleavers
Family Spec Sheet 0257_NAFTA_AEN
Page 3 | Revision date 2014-05-19
Corning Optical Communications LLC • PO Box 489 • Hickory, NC 28603-0489 USA